Isuzu D-Max 2.5TD Double Cab 4x4 | Aug 2014

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any

queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call onARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3CAMPSIE - 028
7181 2727 option 2BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option
3COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

2 rear isofix child seat mountings, 2 speakers, 16" steel wheaels,
ABS + ESP, Air conditioning, Anti whiplash front head restraints,
Brake assist, Central locking, Child proof rear door locks, Cigar
lighter, Cloth upholstery, Coat hook, Comfort suspension, Cup
holder, Daytime running lights, Driver and passenger airbag,
Driver and passenger grab handles on A pillars, Driver and
passenger sun visors, Electric front windows, Electronic stability
programme, Front seatbelt pre-tensioners with load limiters,
Green tinted glass, Headlamp levelling, Immobiliser, Intermittent
front wipers, Key in ignition warning alarm, Locking glovebox,
PAS, Pollen filter, Power outlet, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Side
airbags, Sports grille, Tyre repair kit, Vinyl floor covering
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84 Armagh Road Dungannon, , BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

Diesel

White
2499

Manual

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

Pickup
IRZ3468

5295mm
1860mm
1785mm
5

3000KG

31.7MPG

43.5MPG

38.2MPG

69L

6 SPEED
112MPH
160.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



