

## Isuzu D-Max 2.5TD Double Cab 4x4 | Aug 2014







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call onARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

## **Vehicle Features**

2 rear isofix child seat mountings, 2 speakers, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP, Air conditioning, Anti whiplash front head restraints, Brake assist, Central locking, Child proof rear door locks, Cigar lighter, Cloth upholstery, Coat hook, Comfort suspension, Cup holder, Daytime running lights, Driver and passenger airbag, Driver and passenger grab handles on A pillars, Driver and passenger sun visors, Electric front windows, Electronic stability programme, Front seatbelt pre-tensioners with load limiters, Green tinted glass, Headlamp levelling, Immobiliser, Intermittent front wipers, Key in ignition warning alarm, Locking glovebox, PAS, Pollen filter, Power outlet, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Side airbags, Sports grille, Tyre repair kit, Vinyl floor covering

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2499

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Pickup
Reg: IRZ3468

## **Technical Specs**

recument opens	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5295mm
Width:	1860mm
Height:	1785mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3000KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	43.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	38.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	69L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Engine Power BHP:	160.9BHP

